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China Touring Cpr Championship
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29|August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERZE (i) BB B R A
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WIT RSt

TCRH [E #k 5k 5%

KIKFEZEY (3.17 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Laps BestLap Gap|lst Gap Prev Totaltime Team Car Tires
1 714 {754 PAN Yi Ming 20 1:30.342 - - 00:34:47.490 NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
2 95  #ififHu Heng 20 1:30.805 0. 348 0.343 00:34:47.833 %I EGYT Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
3 66 264 LI Guang Hua 20 1:30.651 0. 710 0. 367 00:34:48.200 #YLZEB\ Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 MICHELIN
4 43 #k &L LIN Zhi Shan 20 1:31.110 1.61p 0. 906 00:34:49.106 H# AEHHA R Jiren Motorsports  Audi RS3LMS TCR MICHELIN
5 112 # PIHUANG Ying 20 1:30.472 16. 191 14, 575 00:35:03.681 V& BBk &8 FR | Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
6 22 BRYLHCHEN Kai Zhou 20 1:37.559 31. 777 15. 586 00:35:19.267 HBEZEEA FREELY Racing Club Alfa Romeo Giulietta RF TCR MICHELIN
DNF ‘
7 51 2441 WU YiFan 13 1:30.403 7 Lp 7 Lp. 00:23:16.751 326¥5%E&3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
8 11 XJFJR LIU Zi Chen 12 1:30.536 8 Lp 1 Lp. 00:21:26.472 326{K%iE3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
9 77  FEIRLIN Xue Jun 7 1:35.488 13 L. 5 Lp. 00:12:12.880 HABA KM VW Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
DNS
10 926 x|t ELIU Hong Zhi 0 - =~ = - B bRk i 5 B 4R Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:30.342 (126.3 kn/h), (No.714) ¥EZE4 PAN Yi M
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China Touring Car Championship

2024 FE FEREERFEZHKRE

| TCRETD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [ 5557

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERE ) BABRFEERN

» TCRH E Bk k5%

KIRFEEH (3.17 km)

TCR % /\ Bl & 1% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 52 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 11, XI|FJ& LIU Zi Chen, Pos. 8
1 13:45:09 41.425 37.153 20.694 1:39.272 1:39.272
2 13:46:41 35.501 35,285 20.377 1:31.163 3:10.435
3 13:48:12 35.222 35.514 20.424 1:31.160 4:41.595
4 13:49:43 35.561 35.471 [20:033 1:31.065 6:12.660
5 13:51:13 35.492 20.081 1:30.536 7:43.196
6 13:52:44 35.041 85.463 20.215 1:30.719 9:13.915
7 13:54:15 35.061 35.339 20.259 1:30.659 10:44.574
8 13:55:46 35.145 35.361 20.310 1:30.816 12:15.390
9 13:57:23 35.213 37.430 25.162 1:37.805 13:53.195
10 14:00:03 58.905 :06.452 34.109 2:39.466 16:32.661
11 14:02:50 1:14.071 :01.772 30.965 2:46.808 19:19.469
12 14:04:57 52.950 52.661 21.392 2:07.003 21:26.472
- 3 35.052 [B5:201 - - -
No. 22, BRELMCHEN Kai Zhou, Pos. 6
1 13:45:20 44.618 13.049 21.958 1:49.625 1:49.625
2 13:46:58 37.450 38.732 21.687 1:37.869 3:27.494
3 13:48:36 37.265 39.416 21.668 1:38.349 5:05.843
4 13:50:14 37.199 38.784 21.576 [1:37.559 6:43.402
5 13:51:52 39.418 21.709 1:38.035 8:21.437
6 13:53:30 37.592 39.098 21.808 1:38.498 9:59.935
] 13:55:08 37.684 38.585 21.706 1:37.975 11:37.910
8 13:56:46 37.531 38.551 21.827 1:37.909 13:15.819
9 13:58:26 38.345 39.473 22.034 1:39.852 14:55.671
10 14:00:09 37.499 38.996 26.259 1:42.754 16:38.425
11 14:02:55 1:15.311 :00.953 30.364 2:46.628 19:25.053
12 14:05:01 52.339 51.424 22.380 2:06.143 21:31.196
13 14:06:41 38.964 38.460 21.956 1:39.380 23:10.576
14 14:08:20 38.172 38.352 23.032 1:39.556 24:50.132
15 14:10:39 53.869 :00.536 24.459 2:18.864 27:08.996
16 14:12:17 37.149 38.606 21.951 1:37.706 28:46.702
17 14:13:55 37.631 38.619 22.034 1:38.284 30:24.986
18 14:15:33 37.866 [B8:339 21.686 1:37.891 32:02.877
19 14:17:11 37.435 38.969 21.762 1:38.166 33:41.043
20 14:18:49 37.213 38.939 22.072 1:38.224 35:19.267
No. 43, #k & LLI LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 4
1 13:45:34 1:01.504 11.148 21.487 2:04.139 2:04.139
2 13:47:10 37.333 37.457 21.063 1:35.853 3:39.992
3 13:48:43 35.571 36.821 20.651 1:33.043 5:13.035
4 13:50:16 35.841 36.325 20.325 1:32.491 6:45.526
5 13:51:47 35.648 35.917 [19:937 ___]1:31.502 8:17.028
6 13:53:19 35.468 35.730 20.254 1:31.452 9:48.480
7 13:54:50 36.078 20.090 1:31.361 11:19.841
8 13:56:21 35.258 85.777 20.220 1:31.255 12:51.096
9 13:57:54 35.564 36.671 20.756 1:32.991 14:24.087
10 14:00:07 37.680 :01.126 34.248 2:13.054 16:37.141
1 14:02:54 1:15.077 :01.461 30.275 2:46.813 19:23.954
12 14:05:00 52.295 51.734 21.564 2:05.593 21:29.547
e HEEE  fu?)
Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:18
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [55 57

China Touring Gar Championship
2024 FE P HIREEFREBI RS
29|August 2024 - 01 September 2024
= \
HERZE (i) BRAESHE LA ¢ TCRAPE PR3 KIRFRZEY) (3.17 km)
TCR 3 \[F & k5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 $2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 43, #& Ll LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 4
11 14:02:54 1:15.077 30.275 2:46.813 19:23.954
12 14:05:00 52.295 21.564 2:05.593 21:29.547
13 14:06:31 35.236 20.220 23:00.657
14 14:08:19 35.628 25.509 1:48.430 24:49.087
15 14:10:38 53.958 23.798 2:18.569 27:07.656
16 14:12:10 35.437 20.174 1:31.682 28:39.338
7 14:13:41 35.245 20.858 1:31.851 30:11.189
18 14:15:15 35.779 20,510 1:34.022 31:45.211
19 14:16:47 35.398 20.304 1:31.615 33:16.826
20 14:18:19 35.264 20.828 1:32.280 34:49.106
No. 51, 48R WU Yi Fan, Pos. 7
1 13:45:07 39.618 20.756 1:36.966 1:36.966
2 13:46:39 35.506 20.337 1:31.959 3:08.925
3 13:48:10 35.108 20.326 1:31.102 4:40.027
4 13:49:41 35.201 120.400 1:31.266 6:11.293
5 13:51:12 35.052 20.118 1:30.630 7:41.923
6 13:52:43 35.016 20.319 1:30.572 9:12.495
7 13:54:14 35.154 . 20.202 1:31.115 10:43.610
8 13:55:44 5.245 20.214 12:14.013
9 13:57:22 35.479 37.394 25.063 1:37.936 13:51.949
10 14:00:02 59.176 06.328 34311 2:39.815 16:31.764
11 14:02:49 1:14.103 01.191 31.285 2:46.579 19:18.343
12 14:04:55 51.812 53.009 21.858 2:06.679 21:25.022
13 14:06:47 46.201 29,661 25.867 Pit In 23:16.751
No. 66, Z)t4£ LI Guang Hua, Pos. 3
1 13:45:08 40.986 36.464 20.251 1:37.701 1:37.701
2 13:46:40 35.502 6.203 20.315 1:32.020 3:09.721
3 13:48:11 35.323 35.810 20.380 1:31.513 4:41.234
4 13:49:44 35.833 6.166 20.129 1:32.128 6:13.362
5 13:51:15 35.313 6.356 1:31.602 7:44.964
6 13:52:46 34.934 5.607 20.120 1:30.661 9:15.625
7 13:54:17 34.925 [35:267 20.606 1:30.798 10:46.423
8 13:55:47 34.937 5618 20.096 12:17.074
9 13:57:25 37.300 25.253 1:37.456 13:54.530
10 14:00:04 58.764 :06.276  34.306 2:39.346 16:33.876
11 14:02:50 1:13.855 :02.011 30518 2:46.384 19:20.260
12 14:04:57 52.802 52,332 21.418 2:06.552 21:26.812
13 14:06:29 35.522 5.318 20.980 1:31.820 22:58.632
14 14:08:17 35.324 46.811 25.908 1:48.043 24:46.675
15 14:10:35 53.604 01993 22700 2:18.297 27:04.972
16 14:12:07 35.197 36.390 20.103 1:31.690 28:36.662
17 14:13:40 35.388 36.256 21.112 1:32.756 30:09.418
18 14:15:15 36.922 6.825 21.332 1:35.079 31:44.497
19 14:16:46 35.507 35.876 20.195 1:31.578 33:16.075
20 14:18:18 35.543 35.962 20.620 1:32.125 34:48.200
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Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:18
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ramitindlin s:San i TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [E557)
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2024 EIREBEFEEIZEGI RS
29|August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HEAE (Hi) FALBEIERBAT { TCRFE EHRE KBHEES (3.17 km)
TCR % /\[H5H 3 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 $2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 66, Z= )4 LI Guang Hua, Pos. 3
20 14:18:18 35.543 35.962 20.620 1:32.125 34:48.200
No. 77, K F BRLIN Xue Jun, Pos. 9
1 13:46:01 43.908 123584  23.032 2:30.524 2:30.524
2 13:47:40 37.467 39.109 22,579 1:39.155 4:09.679
3 13:49:19 37.528 38.901 22.217 1:38.646 5:48.325
4 13:50:55 36.783 38.177 21.306 1:36.266 7:24.591
5 13:52:30 37.426 21567 1:35.488 9:00.079
6 13:54:07 37.080 37.439 22.094 1:36.613 10:36.692
7 13:55:43 37.024 [37409 21.755 1:36.188 12:12.880
No. 95, ##Hu Heng, Pos. 2
1 13:45:10 42.205 36.796 20.718 1:39.719 1:39.719
2 13:46:42 35.935 36.226 20.155 ]1:32.316 3:12.035
3 13:48:13 35.065 5.495 20.405 1:30.965 4:43.000
4 13:49:45 35.348 36.332 20.173 1:31.853 6:14.853
5 13:51:17 35.041 36.439 20.695 1:32.175 7:47.028
6 13:52:48 35.196 35.720 20.254 1:31.170 9:18.198
7 13:54:19 34.970 35.587 20.340 1:30.897 10:49.095
8 13:55:50 5.651 20.232 12:19.900
9 13:57:27 35.103 7.101 24.888 1:37.092 13:56.992
10 14:00:06 58.652 :06.380  34.223 2:39.255 16:36.247
11 14:02:53 1:14.235 :01.874  30.937 2:47.046 19:23.293
12 14:04:59 52.088 52.077 21.259 2:05.424 21:28.717
13 14:06:31 35.409 35.902 20.373 1:31.684 | 23:00.401
14 14:08:19 35.264 47.248 25.730 1:48.242 24:48.643
15 14:10:37 53.425 01376 23.166 2:17.967 27:06.610
16 14:12:08 35.333 5.884 20.365 1:31.582 28:38.192
17 14:13:40 35371 5.852 20.883 1:32.106 30:10.298
18 14:15:14 35.846 6.560 21.437 1:33.843 31:44.141
19 14:16:46 35.210 5.836 20.230 1:31.276 33:15.417
20 14:18:18 35.129 6.291 20.996 1:32.416 34:47.833
No. 112, B #HHUANG Ying, Pos. 5
1 13:45:09 41.193 37.070 20.692 1:38.955 1:38.955
2 13:46:41 35.695 5.988 20.301 1:31.984 3:10.939
3 13:48:12 35.300 5.516 20.342 1:31.158 4:42.097
4 13:49:44 35.504 6.051 20.285 1:31.840 6:13.937
5 13:51:17 35.061 6.846 20.863 1:32.770 7:46.707
6 13:52:48 35.085 5.583 20.110 1:30.778 9:17.485
7 13:54:18 34.960 [85:439 ]20.243 1:30.642 10:48.127
8 13:55:49 34.931 35.475 120.066 11:30.472 ] 12:18.599
9 13:57:26 37.610 25.066 1:37.546 13:56.145
10 14:00:06 58.485 :06.256  34.612 2:39.353 16:35.498
11 14:02:53 1:13.982 :01.847 31132 2:46.961 19:22.459
12 14:04:59 51.911 52.403 21.673 2:05.987 21:28.446
13 14:06:30 35.431 35.782 20.417 1:31.630 23:00.076
FHBL HHEE LU
Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:18
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| (075 Chinal
[m | TOURING CAR CHAMF’AONSHIP
China Touring Car Championship
202448 MR EBEREEH KL
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
hERE (i) BALBLEHE R  TCR BBk KIRFEZE (3.17 km)
A\
TCR # \[El& th3E Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 82 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 112, 3 BHUANG Ying, Pos. 5
12 14:04:59 51.911 52.403 21.673 2:05.987 21:28.446
13 14:06:30 35.431 35.782 20.417 1:31.630 23:00.076
14 14:08:18 35.135 47.037 25.801 1:47.973 | 24:48.049
15 14:10:36 53.234 1:01.701 23.072 2:18.007 | 27:06.056
16 14:12:08 35.524 35.970 20.421 1:31.915 28:37.971
17 14:13:41 35.316 36.568 21.158 1:33.042 30:11.013
18 14:15:30 36.200 51.866 20.907 1:48.973 31:59.986
19 14:17:02 35.134 35.784 20.499 1:31.417 33:31.403
20 14:18:34 35.787 36.318 20.173 1:32.278 35:03.681
No. 714, ¥&Z54 PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 1
1 13:45:10 42.635 36.637 20.734 1:40.006 1:40.006
2 13:46:42 35.754 E5.338 20.361 1:31.453 3:11.459
3 13:48:13 34.991 35.660 20.376 1:31.027 | 4:42.486
4 13:49:45 35.512 36.215 20.202 1:31.929 6:14.415
5 13:51:16 34.860 36.565 20.308 1:31.733 7:46.148
6 13:52:47 EL.MS |2 5.493 20.198 1:30.436 9:16.584
7 13:54:17 34.805 35.347 120.190 11:30.342 | 10:46.926
8 13:55:48 34.965 35.559 20.214 1:30.738 12:17.664
9 13:57:25 35.103 37.436 25.073 1:37:612 13:55.276
10 14:00:05 58.809 1:06.264 34.373 2:39.446 16:34.722
11 14:02:52 1:14.163 1:01.788 30.932 2:46.883 19:21.605
12 14:04:58 52.114 52.414 21.598 2:06.126 21:27.731
13 14:06:29 35.334 35.584 20.496 1:31.414 | 22:59.145
14 14:08:17 35.411 46.872 25.894 1:48.177 24:47.322
15 14:10:36 53.430 :01.809 22.804 2:18.043 27:05.365
16 14:12:07 35.132 6.419 20.227 1:31.778 28:37.143
17 14:13:40 35.192 6.247 21.084 1:32.523 | 30:09.666
18 14:15:14 36.219 6.076 21.515 1:33.810 31:43.476
19 14:16:45 35.276 5.661 20.236 1:31.173 33:14.649
20 14:18:18 35.330 6.281 21.230 1:32.841 34:47.490
FW it xE (A
Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:18
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